
Fuar Adı Başlangıç Tarihi Bitiş Tarihi Şehir Ülke Organizatör Web Sayfası
Marca by BolognaFiere 2025 15.01.2025 16.01.2025 Bologna İtalya BolognaFiere SPA https://www.marcabybolognafiere.com/

The Winter Fancy Food Show 19.01.2025 21.01.2025 Las Vegas ABD Specialty Food Association https://www.specialtyfood.com/

Libya Food Expo 26.01.2025 29.01.2025 Trablus Libya ICF Fuarcilik https://libyafood.ly/expo/home/

Zootechnia Expo 30.01.2025 2.02.2025 Selanik Yunanistan Helexpo https://www.zootechnia-expo.gr/en/

ISM Cologne 2.02.2025 5.02.2025 Köln Almanya Koelnmesse https://www.preuss-messe.de/

Prodexpo 3.02.2025 7.02.2025 Moskova Rusya Expocentre https://www.prod-expo.ru/en/

Fruit Logistica 5.02.2025 7.02.2025 Berlin Almanya Messe Berlin https://www.fruitlogistica.com/en/

World Ag Expo 11.02.2025 13.02.2025 Tulare ABD International Agri-Center https://www.worldagexpo.com/

Supermarket Trade Show 12.02.2025 14.02.2025 Chiba Japonya National Supermarket Association of Japan https://www.smts.jp/en/

Gulfood 17.02.2025 21.02.2025 Dubai BEA Dubai World Trade Centre https://www.gulfood.com/

Natural Products Expo West 5.03.2025 7.03.2025 Anaheim ABD Informa Markets https://www.expowest.com/en/home.html

Thaifex Horec Asia 5.03.2025 7.03.2025 Bangkok Tayland Koelnmesse https://thaifex-horec.asia/

Food Expo Greece 8.03.2025 10.03.2025 Atina Yunanistan Forum Sa https://foodexpo.gr/en/

Foodex Japan 11.03.2025 14.03.2025 Tokyo Japonya Japan Management Association https://www.jma.or.jp/foodex/en/

Viv Asia 12.03.2025 14.03.2025 Bangkok Tayland Vnu Europe https://www.vivasia.nl/

Seafood Expo North America 16.03.2025 18.03.2025 Boston ABD Diversified Communications https://www.seafoodexpo.com/north-america/

International Food & Drink Event 17.03.2025 19.03.2025 Londra İngiltere Montgomery Events https://www.ife.co.uk/

Modern Bakery Moskow 25.03.2025 28.03.2025 Moskova Rusya Gefera Medıa Llc https://www.ife.co.uk/

Figan 25.03.2025 28.03.2025 Zaragoza İspanya Ferıa Zaragoza https://www.feriazaragoza.com/figan

Djazagro 7.04.2025 10.04.2025 Cezayir Cezayir Comexposium Group https://www.djazagro.com/

Foodex-Food&Drink Expo 7.04.2025 9.04.2025 Birmingham İngiltere William Reed https://www.foodanddrinkexpo.co.uk/

Convention and Trade Show (CPMA) 8.04.2025 10.04.2025 Montreal Kanada Canada Produce Marketing Association https://cpma.ca/

Anuga Select Japan 15.04.2025 17.04.2025 Tokyo Japonya Koelnmesse https://www.anuga-japan.com/

Salon International de L'agriculture au Maroc 21.04.2025 27.04.2025 Meknes Fas Salon international De L'agriculture Au Moroc
https://www.salon-agriculture.ma/

Sial Canada 29.04.2025 1.05.2025 Toronto Kanada Comexposium https://sialcanada.com/en/

Seafood Expo Global 6.05.2025 8.05.2025 Barselona İspanya Diversified Communications https://www.seafoodexpo.com/

Além Dos Alimentos (APAS) 12.05.2025 15.05.2025 São Paulo Brezilya Super Varejo https://apasshow.com/

Sweet & Snacks Expo 13.05.2025 15.05.2025 İndianapolis ABD İstanbul İhracatçı Birlikleri https://sweetsandsnacks.com/

Sial China 19.05.2025 21.05.2025 Şangay Çin İstanbul Ticaret Odasi https://www.sialchina.com/

Sipsa-Filaha And Agro Food 26.05.2025 29.05.2025 Cezayir Cezayir Exposia Algeria https://www.sipsa-filaha.com/en

Food And Beverage West Africa 10.06.2025 12.06.2025 Lagos Nijerya Btob Events https://www.fab-westafrica.com/

Seoul Food And Hotel 10.06.2025 13.06.2025 Seul Güney Kore Informa Markets https://www.seoulfoodnhotel.com/

Ethiopia Agrofood & Plastprintpack 19.06.2025 21.06.2025 Addis Ababa Etiyopya Fairtrade
https://www.agrofood-ethiopia.com/

Summer Fancy Food Show 29.06.2025 1.07.2025 New York ABD Specialty Food Association https://www.specialtyfood.com/fancy-food-shows/summer/

World Food Moscow 16.09.2025 19.09.2025 Moskova Rusya ITE Group https://expoworldfood.com/

Anuga Köln 4.10.2025 8.10.2025 Köln Almanya Koelnmesse https://www.anuga.com/

Serbotel 19.10.2025 22.10.2025 Parma İtalya Exponantes Le Parc https://www.serbotel.com/

2025 YILI YURT DIŞI GIDA FUARLARI TAKVİMİ


